13

G.—4.

StaTEMENT of Accounts for the Twelve Months ended 3lst March, 1897—continued.
South Island ‘¢ Tenths’ Account—continued.

Receipts.
Brought forward

Carried forward

£ s 4. |
8,157 14 0 |

.£8,157 14 0

Disbursements.

Brought forward

! To Shares of rent, as under:—

Wiremu Tapata ...
Tauru Piripi .
Tana Ruka

Rawiri Mehaka
Roupene Pokia
Hamuera Pokia
Tapata Harepeka
Heni Hekeira

Karo te Tauru

Pita Hohapata
Renata Pao

Ratapa Hohapata
Hare Hohapata

Te Pohe Hohapata ...
Raupene Hotapata ...
Pita Hohapata

Peita Renata

Raima Hipparaiti
Ngaru

Waikawakawa

Hoani te Rama
Rangiwahia te Puni
Ani Haka ...
Te Karira Wiremu Pirika
Mere Wiremu Pirika
Tini Takihi .
Miriama Takihi
Matene Takihi

Te Wera ...

E. A. Bishop

Wetini Rapana

R. Kawharu

H. te Kahupuku

T. te Ruruku
Haimona Turi
Ngapera ...
Apiata.te Putu

P. te Kahupukua

R. Hohapata

Maaka Hohapata
Mere Hohapata

P. te Rukunga o
R. te R. Rangihana
Tara Wirihana

Haro Hawea
R. te Whatawharangi
Te R. H. Akitini
Mohi Nopera

Thaka te Rei
Rangitaharoro te Rei
Wharehuia te Rei ...
Ngakuru te Rei
Raiha Mokena
Wharepuhi

R. te Wharepuhi

W. O. Pakake
Haromi Kiharoa
Tieni H. Kibaroa
Heni Matene

Rei Parewhanake

W. Mahikai
Herewini Ngapiko ...
Te Kaipuke .
R. Paramata

W. K. Paramata

W. XK. H. Tipo

R. Herewine

Ruhia Kerei

K. A. Maihatoa
Karewa Riwai

Tini Pere ...

Te Hou ...

Te Rangiiribau

Tiara

Riwai .

Mere Rore
Tumatahuna

Mata Takibi

Haora Takibi

Hera Hone

Huria Matenga

H. Wirihana

Ellen Shearer

Carried forward

£
381

4

19
104

- b
15

15

72

4

9

1
23
10
0
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1

8.
11

19
1
2

15

12

13
18
14

1
12
14

2

5
15
15
15
14
12
11

3
12
12
16

1
17
17
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.. £2,229 7 2
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